
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Farmington  (3) at St. Michael-Albertville  (4) (OT)
Non-Conference,  Tuesday, February 14, 2017

5898 Lachman Avenue NE
Albertville, Minnesota 

Arena: STMA  Time: 7:00PM - 9:30PM
Official Scorer:  PAPA BEAR  Game Number: V stma_17_02_14
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St. Michael-Albertville 
Jer Johnson H  Coaches

 Starters
29 Kyle Hayden    Sr  G
02 Blake Spetz    Jr  C
03 Jack Kelly    Sr  D
04 Cole Lehmann    Jr  D
06 Max Helgestad    Sr  W
07 Caden Sigerud    Jr  C

Farmington 
Lee Goren

 Starters
33 Gavin Enright    Jr  G
02 Nick Shearer    Sr  F
03 Mason Enright    So  F
08 Zach Willis    So  F
09 Tye Berger    Sr  D
11 Joe Wolters    Jr  D

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Justin Damon    Jr  G
08 Valjean Popowski    Jr  D
09 Luc Laylin    Fr  F
11 Adam Flammang    Fr  F
12 Garrett Sandberg    Jr  D
13 Nick Putnam    Sr  W
14 Cody Kelly    Fr  D
15 Ryan Copeland    Sr  C
16 Jordan Drobinski    Jr  W
18 Zach Sjelin    Jr  W
19 Jake Benson    Jr  W
20 Tyler Malerich    Sr  C
22 Carson Wooters    Sr  C
23 TJ Swenson    Sr  D

14 Cade Bowe    Jr  F
16 Josh Ask    So  F
17 Tanner Sundt    Sr  D
19 Andy Johnson    Sr  F
21 Ethan Gauer    Jr  D
22 Chase Johnson    Sr  F
23 Matt Stansbury    Sr  D
24 Landon Lancaster    Sr  D
25 Darby Grengs    Sr  F
26 Jordan Martinsen    Sr  F
27 James Seivert    Sr  F
29 Drew Cumiskey    Sr  F
35 Kenneth Lacroix    So  G
37 Luke Westfield    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SMA

F

 Shots on Goal

SMA

F

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SMA

F

 14 

 2 

 0 

 1 

 20 

 4 

 3 

 2 

 23 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 8 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 65 

 15 

 4 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SMA

F

 3 6:00 3 3:16  2  0  0 

 6 20:00 3 4:00  1  1  0 

SMA- 29 Kyle Hayden  

SMA- 01 Justin Damon  

F- 33 Gavin Enright  

F- 35 Kenneth Lacroix  

3 58:07 2 1 4 2 6 6 3 3  15  12

3 58:07 14 14 20 17 23 23 8 7  65  61

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  SMA 02 Blake Spetz   7:07  Per OT

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 17 - 4 - 2
(H) Rogers
Thurs 7pm

C: 8 - 1 - 0 OA: 8 - 13 - 1
(A) Prior Lake
Thurs 7pm

C: 6 - 9 - 1

1 3:23 F ES 11 Joe Wolters 27 James Seivert

F 21 Ethan Gauer Hooking (2) 2 4:32

F 21 Ethan Gauer Unsprts Condct (2) 2 6:32

F 17 Tanner Sundt High Sticking (2) 2 7:09

2 8:06 F SH 25 Darby Grengs

2 8:25 SMA PP 13 Nick Putnam 06 Max Helgestad

2 11:26 SMA ES 18 Zach Sjelin 02 Blake Spetz

SMA 18 Zach Sjelin High Sticking (2) 2 14:15

SMA 03 Jack Kelly Roughing (2) 2 14:15

2 14:24 F PP 24 Landon Lancaster 21 Ethan Gauer 25 Darby Grengs

F 17 Tanner Sundt  Roughing (2+10) 2 16:27

F 24 L.  Lancaster  Interference (2) 2 16:27

2 16:38 SMA PP 03 Jack Kelly 14 Cody Kelly

SMA 02 Blake Spetz Slashing (2) OT 4:10

OT 7:07 SMA ES 02 Blake Spetz 16 Jordan Drobinski 18 Zach Sjelin

 End of Game


